
Other ID: 18A003021

CURRENT OWNER TOPO. UTILITIES STRT./ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
Description Code Appraised Value Assessed Value

SUPPLEMENTAL DATA

COMMERC. 3421 592,100 592,100

Total 592,100 592,100

AMHERST, MA
601

RAG ASSOCIATES LLC

20 GATEHOUSE RD  #3

AMHERST, MA  01002
Additional Owners:

VISION
GIS ID: 18A-21

BK-VOL/PAGE SALE DATE q/u v/i SALE PRICE V.C. PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)
11164/  44
11162/ 255
3970/ 136
2356/ 240
2088/ 252
2088/ 189

12/21/2012
12/21/2012
06/10/1992
06/13/1983
03/30/1979
03/30/1979

U
U
U
U
U
U

I
I
I
I
I
I

1
700,000

0
4,500

175,000
0

1B
1T
1N
1B
1N
1N

EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Year Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm. Int.

APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY

NOTES

RECORD OF OWNERSHIP

BLDG 3 22% OWNERSHIP
2S ADDITION ON REAR OF

RAG ASSOCIATES LLC
AMHERST INSURANCE AGENCY INC
NATHAN, RONALD J & PIERCE,PAUL
NATHAN,RONALD J,MONTAGUE,DAVID
GATEHOUSE ASSOCIATES
ECHO VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM

BLDG 1992 - ADD 225 SF

FOR UPPER FL OF ADD FY96

CG FROM 22% TO 28% 6/92
NEW ROOFING-CG DEPR FY98

FY98 ABATE
BSMT:NATHAN AGENCIES,
VACANT   1ST:NATHAN

AGENCIES   2ND:PSYCHOL

OFCS      17 ROOM

BUILDING PERMIT RECORD
Permit ID Issue Date Type Description Amount Insp. Date % Comp. Date Comp. Comments Date ID Cd. Purpose/Result

ELE15-0992
PLM13-0127
ELE12-0468
BLD03-381
ELE03-316
BLD02-410
ELE02-454

05/01/2015
10/23/2012
01/20/2012
12/09/2002
12/04/2002
01/14/2002
01/11/2002

EL
PL
EL
RE
EL
RE
EL

Electric
Plumbing
Electric
Remodel
Electric
Remodel
Electric

0
0
0

2,000
0

12,700
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

WIRE REPL AIR HANDL
REPL WTR HTR
ENERGY LIGHTING
CREATE 2 OFFICES & S
WIRE 2ND FL OFFICE
EXPAND OFFICE SPACE
WIRE 1ST FL RENOV

10/10/2002
04/03/1997
03/11/1997
11/14/1995
05/05/1992

TM
EB
EB
EB
EB

00 Measur+Listed

LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION

Calc Frontag

BIDIN
BIDOUT

Created
Parent
Tenant
Vote At
Precinct

Total:
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD

Type IS
VISIT/ CHANGE HISTORY

ASSOC PID#

Type

Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value
3421 592,100 2015 3421 592,100 2014 3421 592,100

Total: 592,100 Total: Total:

2016

NBHD/ SUB
0001/A

NBHD Name Street Index Name Tracing Batch

592,100 557,300

Net Total Appraised Parcel Value 592,100

592,100
0
0
0
0

592,100

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)

C
0Exemptions

Appraised XF (B) Value (Bldg)
Appraised OB (L) Value (Bldg)
Appraised Land Value (Bldg)
Special Land Value

Total Appraised Parcel Value
Valuation Method:

Adjustment: 0

B
#
1

Total Card Land Units:

3421

Use 
Code

Use
Description

Prof Condo RN20
Zone D

322
Front Depth

0
Units

SF

AC0.00 Parcel Total Land Area:

3.01 1.0000
I. Factor

Unit 
Price S.A.

C

0 AC

1.0000

Acre
C. Factor

1.00 4500
ST. Idx Adj.

1.05

Total Land Value:

1.10 AC
Notes- Adj Special Pricing Adj. Unit Price Land Value

0

0

Disc

Property Location: 20 GATEHOUSE RD MAP ID:18A/ 3/ 21/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 1 Print Date:12/10/2015 15:23Vision ID: 2746 Account #

l D i ti

Bldg Name: State Use:3421
Sec #: 1 ofof 1

S Adj
Fact

.00



FOP

FUS
BAS
FLL

FUS
BAS
SLB

FUS
FOP

84

46

60

28

25

5
7 5

12

28

52

15 1

1

No Photo On Record

Model

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
Element Cd. Ch. Description

COST/MARKET VALUATION

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Code

Ttl. Gross Liv/Lease Area:

Style

Grade
Stories
Occupancy

Interior Wall 2
Interior Floor 1
Interior Floor 2
Heat Fuel

Interior Wall 1

Heat Type
AC Type
Ttl Bedrms
Ttl Bathrms
Ttl Half Bths
Xtra Fixtres
Total Rooms
Bath Style

56 Office Condo
06 Com Condo
08 C
2 2 Stories
6
05 Drywall/Sheet

14 Carpet

02 Oil
Forced Air-Duc

Kitchen Style

Element Cd. Ch. Description

Foundation

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)

04
03 Central
00
0
0

BAS
FLL
FOP
FUS
SLB

Description
First Floor
Finished Lower Level
Porch, Open, Finished
Upper Story, Finished
Slab

Living Area
4,168

0

4,216
0

0

Gross Area
4,168

8,384

2,760
80

4,216
1,408

12,632

Eff. Area
4,168
1,932

40
4,216

0

10,356

Unit Cost
78.33
54.83
39.16
78.33

0.00

Undeprec. Value
326,469
151,329

3,133
330,229

0

811,160

Apr Value

CONDO DATA
Cmplx Acct# ID
Cmplx Name B#

102688 504
Gatehouse Rd 1 S# 1

% Own 22

Adjust Type Description Factor %Code
Unit Type
Unit Locn 01 95

Adj. Base Rate: 78.33

Replace Cost
AYB

Dep Code
Remodel Rating
Year Remodeled
Dep %
Functional Obslnc
External Obslnc
Cost Trend Factor

811,160
1978

A

27
0

Condition
% Complete
Overall % Cond
Apprais Val
Dep % Ovr
Dep Ovr Comment
Misc Imp Ovr
Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Cost to Cure Ovr
Cost to Cure Ovr Comment

73
592,100
0

0

0

OB-OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF-BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)
Code SubDescription Sub Descript L/B Units Unit Price Yr Gde Dp Rt Cnd %Cnd

Property Location: 20 GATEHOUSE RD MAP ID:18A/ 3/ 21/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 1 Print Date:12/10/2015 15:23Vision ID: 2746 Account #

l D i ti

Bldg Name: State Use:3421
Sec #: 1 ofof 1


